3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RGHPTUSBL;ECSAET;;)END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599 -1 A 66 5 R SESCRIPTION SATE 5 APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED 2oz | W | TE
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ | 2063440- 1
21515421 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151542-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151542-4 : : : § " | - | - | 2119957-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-9 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 - - i | 1 | iﬁ;gjg? gUEéNﬁéDﬁZ?RIE’EEDO?O DIA. MAT. ggé
2151542-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151542-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 20799581 TBUSHING . LCA5-12. WISUNI 51
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151542-4 - - - - T TEETYI "EED CAM_ AIR FEED 518
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-9 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - -
2151542-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&%EMEA | [ 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 [1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - | 1 1 1 1-222709-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
) ) SERVO - Ll -] - 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 245
clolode=o A NON-CRIMPERETGHT ADJUSTH N LaTen PLATE /) i > | 2 | - | - | 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
21515427 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - 5 i 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
7-2151542-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : i il L 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | - - 2119740-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- | - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
APPLICATOR DATA B T T T 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP STZE TYPE ~ | REF | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970 -7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
WIRE [3.05 mm [.120] F - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
INSUL - - - - - 3-23627-7 [PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ) - -] - 2119799~ 1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AT 1136
408-10389 ~ - | - |REF[REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- | - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
- | w w | 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121
- REF |[REF| - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CONNECTIVITY CRIMP SPEC - 1 1 | | | 6907171 "RONT STRIP GUIDE 75
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, AMP POWER SERTES 15 , | | | | | 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 1100
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELJ- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AN - 1 1 1 1 1 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 198
4.30-6.48 mm [.169-.255 IN] - - ? ? 2 2 2 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 98
TERMINAL 114-13127 Rev B - - - fa fa 2 2 2 4-18024-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 6.0) 97
appL1cATIONES T [0 [0 1 [ 1| 1633055-1  |GUIDE, STOCK 34
SPECIFICATION - - - - | w w w 2168083-6  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 91
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ ’
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 85
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -] | w w w 1-455888-2 |SPACER, CRIMPER 872
1604113-1 1604113-2 -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-2  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 10) 79
- | w w | 1-2119928-7 |FENCE 78
- | w | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
- - | 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f[ CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? 2 2 2 2168078~ SCREW, DRI\/E, RH, ROHS, 2 x . 188 66
ST7F Fgl m [ INCH ] t| REFERENCE SETTING -] 1 1 1 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
16 AWG w.75+/70.05 [.O69+/’.OO2] 6.6 - 3 3 3 3 99276375 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 X A.O‘ 62
8 MG T 63170 05 [ 064+/- 0021 7 8 | - w | | 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - | 1338683-9  |FEED PAWL 56
-2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168083-8  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
*WARNI NG - | 1 1 1 2-18031-1 SCR, SET, CUP POINT M3 X 3.0 57
|!!| ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O Zl - 1 1 l l l w%%&ﬁi% iﬂ&?gﬂ@gﬂ& gé
~ LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - — 1 TTEEN: SR TR TR o
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING E S R R T 1196571 “EED CAM. PRE FEED " 13
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I N N 2119653-1 |FLED CAM, POST FELD 47
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L L L O c119606-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, St 46
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - w w w 21193701 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | c079385- 1 |5CR, BASC, Hoffs (M8 X ¢o) 4
ASSEMBLY  SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER-: - | | | 2119645~ 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
MECHANTICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151542-4 -] w w w 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151542-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151542-5 S N I N N cl119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151542-6 o\ - | | w w w 2119085~ 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 30
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. |2 le |22z 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, HofS (M4 X 16) 33
Zﬁl - | w | | 2161328~ 1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62. - - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 50. | | | | | 1-1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
- | w | | 1-1901086-9 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 22283~ 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B w w w w 356835 1 EVER, DRAG RELEASE >0
/B\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY p AL L O A O 6-690754-6 |DRAG, SPECIAL 23
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | | | 1803053-7 STRIP GUIDE, REAR 23
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE Zﬁl -] | | | | c168083-8 |5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X T6 2|
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE I\ - W W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. NIERE | : : : 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
Atk SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET ~ | W W W 1633079-0  |BLADE, SLUG 10
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N | w w w 2-1803012-4 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 19
z/\x WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR | | | | | | 1605050-4 |AWWIL, oPeClAL, COMBINATION 16
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM AN L O 2-456409-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE 120 "F" PREMIUM | |
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT N Y S Y SART NO SESCRIPTION I&éM
T A A R o R BT TOMARZ012 — —
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. ROWILSON TE COHHGCJHVWY
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHR(JSTAKEMWQMARZOWZ /Z/—/E/ HOrHSburg’ T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 19MAR20 12 |NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
LPlC 1005 ] Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L 0013 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T :
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151542 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

>

r
{
O

o

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION AND BODY

e s f o oq JOWN TEMARZ0 12 ( S Tt Connectivit
R.O.WILSON — /g y
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHR(JSTAKEMWQMAREOWE IZ/—/ HOrHSburg’ o e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | APVD 19MAR20 12 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
| pC 0.5 ] Applicator
—AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE AOmm STROKE ShOWﬁ o n Sh@@ JTS W O{ Ar & 2 O { 4 @‘E}gitg igéfg APPLICATION SPEC ]
— ' ' : 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A 100779 (C=2151542
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |
2-2151542-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151542-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151542-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - T T T TFINE TO00ST e S PR e ST T
2-2151542-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151542-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - — 1196401 1PUSH ROD ATR TEED 550
iﬁiﬁl&ﬁiﬂtﬁylgﬁ€ 21?;3221 1338683-9 85212é22254 2119653-2 : : : N e e Lt LB LR G L =
crelofode : CHNE CRIMERELORT ADJUST LATgiRggATEgAX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - ; T T ;wééiggg giiéwﬁg&omgﬁfSéON .
, . RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2-2151542-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
7-2151542-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - s 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- tl - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- tl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
APPLICATOR DATA R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
CRIMP ST17E TYPE - |REF |REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
WIRE [3.05 mm [.120] F - -] - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TNSUL - - R 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
APPLICAZ%E%B%;EUCTIONS L] R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
R 2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CONNECTIVITY CRIMP SPEC - 1 1 1 1 2119092-2 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, AMP POWER SERIES 15 § B ;?;i;“ EéTDEEE;E\EEF?EgER 3;\;6 k854 @g
_ _ 1 _ _ ) )

WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:i%:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - EFl - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
1.30-6.46 mm L. 169 200 INJ : N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 133
XE@MM%IQN 14-13127 Rev B B T R 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
SPECTFICATION ] - REF| - | - 2119944-1 |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117

R 1-690712-7 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 115
TERMINALS APPLIED - | 1 | 1 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 100
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N L A 2168083-3 |SCR, oKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 98
VR 04113 -2 221 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 98
-2l 2]21?2 4-18024-4  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 6.0) 97

R 1633055-1 |GUIDE, STOCK 94

R 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93

T - CRTuE GricaT TeR T IElonT -2l 2]21?2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 91
.—' 2121 21 2] 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 &85

SI/E r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B | | | | 1-455888-2 |SPACER. CRIMPER 87
16 AWG |.75+/-0.05 [.069+/-.002] 6.6 -2l 2 2079383-2 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 10) 79

18 AWG |.63+/-0.05 [.064+/-.002] 1.8 ] -2119928-7 [FENCE 78

c0 AWG 1.50+/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 9.1 B T R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 61

-2l 2] 212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66

R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63

*WARN T NG -3 3] 33 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62

ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 09

(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS AV 2 é ; ; ;fgigii: EEED EﬁﬁLHD TR TR gg
DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — 803 T [seR SET wPWﬁGMéX3O =5

/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. R 1-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
A\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES L IGHTLY N - ] 1-1803011-2 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE 50
- -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - -] 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. ] 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41

/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O c119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
QE%&XE%%ALSEgE%EW?QHF9§Mié$TAggw?gi%OR” CONVERSION: 8-2151542-4 S A S cl199-7-1 JAPPLICATOR OATW PACK Sk
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151542-4 S I A I I B O B c119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISTON 38

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151542-5 -2l 2]21?2 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 33

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B L N B c161528-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x Smm LONG 3¢
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. -] W W W 1-1320908-1 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50 & 62 B T S T 7150106079 [ FAlL, oIRIP S0 bF =
: -2l 2]21?2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27

/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. S L N A A 306835 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
/3\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY . PO IATE (URAY, SR IAL =
WAGNET MusT BE OFLE R 1803053-7 [STRIP GUIDE, REAR 23
R 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 21

/o\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE iﬁi R 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
L S DL s I e e AN s [stwimed sioe e E
R 1633579-5 [BLADE, SLUG 10

A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET NI - Lt o1 | 1] 2-1803012-4 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. R 1803050-4  |ANVIL, SPECIAL, COMBINATION 8

z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, I\ | W W W 2-456409-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE . 120 "F" PREMIUM 1
%EfigéﬁggméAEH??%H1&éﬂéUEﬁ%ﬁ@éEETOPoEA%D?%?ENM -77[-27|-25|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e

- TEWARZ0T2 — TE Cormectiet
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE?\Q/—I{:EESWQMAREOWE :):) /Z/—/E/ HOrHSburg’ PAY1710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 1T9MAR2012 [naME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ E:{% ES :{ <> %J mm L L L LBIN Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ \CQJTOf
S h O W m O m S h e e <‘> 5 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @‘E’% EEE %éigw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— NGLES _— 01| 00779 (@2 151542 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8

7 6 5 4 3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

<:> COPYRIGHT 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

e IYPL
[CAL

MECHAN
J

SERVO

NOT

30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL

POST FEED

=) C?
° eoa

SERVO FEEDER
INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

LOC DIST

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

@

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

f— A

L

J

30 )REF

GUIDE BY

FEED TRACK POSITION

INSULATION AND BODY

6 ORGAN 1 ZATION " | DWN T6MARZ201? -
R O WILSON (_)/Z/—/E/ TE Connectivity
CHK 19MAR2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APQD.J.STAKEMWMARZOWE NAME ‘
mm L L ELDIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 A Tos Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 - -
PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}iiti 1T A
ANGLES £- -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151542 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 4 OF4 REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS |

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



